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SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

Leistungstest in Magglingen
Test de performance a Macolin

26.06.2024

Group 1
Meeting 09:00

Group 2
Meeting 13:30

Team Officials
U20 Head Coach

Antenen
Bachmann
Balestra
Geisser
Graf
Horak
Johnson
Lindemann
Moser
Muggli
Rhyn
Wey
Zircher

Bunzli
Gruber
Gull
Jakob
Lekic
Meier
Meier
Meier
Meier
Reber
Ustinkov
Zehnder

Jenni Marcel

Robin
Luc
Nic
Mischa
Alain
Tim
Ludvig
Colin
Levin
Leon
Nils
Loris
Kevin

Timo
Kimo
Justin
Laurin
David
Gian
Endo
Rafael
Simon
Jamiro
Daniil
Lenn

21.05.2006
21.03.2005
20.06.2005
26.01.2006
07.02.2005
10.02.2005
27.07.2006
16.04.2005
18.03.2005
09.07.2006
08.05.2005
24.01.2006
31.01.2005

31.01.2005
11.04.2005
02.01.2005
17.02.2005
04.05.2005
10.07.2006
20.07.2005
10.05.2005
10.05.2005
04.09.2006
26.08.2006
15.03.2005
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SC Bern
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GCK/ZSC Lions
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EHC Kloten

GCK/ZSC Lions
GCK/ZSC Lions
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Penticton Vees / BCHL

HV71 / SWE
GCK/ZSC Lions
GCK/ZSC Lions
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